
EX-S0T1 - 1 MM                            66.00                    45.00                      111.00                             17                                95 

EX-S1T1 - 2 MM                          101.00                    48.00                      149.00                             25                             124 

EX-S2T1 - 3 MM                          175.00                    51.00                      226.00                             44                             182 

EX-S3T1 - 4 MM                          228.00                    54.00                      282.00                             57                             225 

EX-S3T2 - 5 MM                          295.00                    57.00                      352.00                             74                             278 

ITEM Packing

SCREED KIT 16 KG

EPCOFLOR KIT 16.5 KG

TOTAL MATERIAL 

+ APPLICATION 

RATE

Final Application 

Rate to Client 

Before GST.

Above Mentioned rates are before GST

Transportation of goods will be Free for more than 50 KG of order / It will be charged extra @ 20/- Per KG for less than 50 

Application 

CHARGES

Coverage

1 KIT = 16KG = 100 Sqft Coverage

1 KIT = 16KG = 100 Sqft Coverage

Delivery time for goods will be from 3 to 5 working days which will be shared with you during the order. 

Warranty of Material will be applicable during Material Purchase and Warranty of Application will be applicable during 

Warranty terms can be downloaded from download section on www.engineerplus.in 

For Material purchase 100% Payment shall be paid in Advance 

For Application billing 50% Payment shall be made in Advance abd balance before the final completion of JOB as 

Maximum 

Discount 

Allowed To 

Customer 

(Discount from 

Application Name 

and Thickness Material Cost 

EPOXY FLOORING APPLICATION RATE CARD

MATERIAL & APPLICATION CHART 


